PEEWEE ENTRY FORM

\$3 / head for each small stock species, \$5 / head for each large stock species

PeeWee Participant Name:	
Address:	
City / State / Zip:	
Age as of Jan 1, 2024:	
Parent/Guardian Name(s):	
Phone #:	_ Family Email:

Species	Animal Name OR Tag and Name of	Showmanship	Fee	Total
	Youth Exhibitor (if borrowing animal)	Y or N		
		SOUTHEAS		ARIZONA

Youth Exhibitor Signature:

Parent/Guardian Signature/Date: _

PEEWEE SHOWMANSHIP: A special PeeWee Showmanship class is offered for those too young to participate in the Youth Exhibitor Livestock Projects. Eligible participants are to be under the age of 8 by January 1. PeeWee participants may use an animal entered into the EXPO by a Youth Exhibitor or may bring their own. Arrangements for use of an animal must be made with the owner prior to start of the Pee Wee show. PeeWee entries are due by July 15, 2023 and are \$5/participant for each large livestock species, and \$3/participant for each small stock species. The PeeWee Showmanship division will award its own prizes.

* Entry fees due by July 15, 2023. Checks payable to Southeastern Arizona Livestock Expo, mail to PO BOX 814, Willcox, AZ 85643 or VENMO (SEAZ-EXPO) or CASH App (\$SEAZEXPO)

OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Animal:					
Pen:	Entry Fee:	_ Pd:			